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ABERCORN

Hst Beverages

Cappuccino / Latte / Mocha
Americano / Espresso
Irish Coffee

Mint Tea / Masala Tea /
Earl Grey / Green Tea

N=Nuts , M=Milk , G=Gluten, S=Sesame, E=Egg

£3.45

£2.95

£9.25

£3.25

Ity All Absut Fusiony

Jamun Cheese Cake (G,M,S)

Creamy full of Indian Flavor, and
the ultimate fusion dessert.

Rasmalai Tiramisu (M,N,G)
"Pick me up" traditional Italian
dessert using an Indian substitute.

Mango Chilli (G,M,S)
Cheese Cake

tartness of mango & chilli balances
the richness of cream cheese.

Chocolate Brownie (M,E,G)

Living that warm brownie life with
melting vanilla ice cream

T ﬂ.a. !

Sweet or Khara Paan
Malai Kulfi
Pistachio Kulfi

Matka Kulfi (M,N)

Special blend of finest dairy kulfi
with saffron sauce.

Gulab Jamun (M,N,G)
Rasmalai (M,N)

lee: Creams

Selection of Ice Creams
(Vanilla, Strawberry & Chocolate)
1 SCOOP

2 SCooP

% VEGAN MENU %

Vegan Gajar Tart(G)
with Sorbet

Vegan Brownie with (G)
Vegan Vanilla

Allergen Key

£6.25

£6.25

£5.45

£6.25

£1.50
£2.25
£2.25
£4.25

£3.75
£3.75

£2.50
£3.50

£6.25

£5.95




