Dessert Menu



Hot Beverages

Cappuccino / Latte / Mocha	£3.45
Americano / Espresso	£2.95
Irish Coffee	£9.25
Mint Tea / Masala Tea / Earl Grey / Green Tea	£3.25

Its All About Fusion

Jamun Cheese Cake (G,M,S) Creamy full of Indian Flavor, and the ultimate fusion dessert.	£6.25
Rasmalai Tiramisu (M,N,G) "Pick me up" traditional Italian dessert using an Indian substitute.	£6.25
Mango Chilli (G,M,S) Cheese Cake	£5.45
tartness of mango & chilli balances the richness of cream cheese.	
Chocolate Brownie (M,E,G) Living that warm brownie life with melting vanilla ice cream	£6.25
Traditional	
Sweet or Khara Paan	£1.50
Malai Kulfi	£2.25
Pistachio Kulfi	£2.25
Matka Kulfi (M,N) Special blend of finest dairy kulfi with saffron sauce.	£4.25
Gulab Jamun (M,N,G)	£3.75

Ice Creams

Selection of Ice Creams

Rasmalai (M,N)

(Vanilla, Strawberry & Chocolate)

1 SCOOP £2.50
2 SCOOP £3.50

£3.75

* VEGAN MENU *

Vegan Gajar Tart(G) with Sorbet	£6.25
Vegan Brownie with (G) Vegan Vanilla	£5.95